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Ind. Tag

BBF-1524

C-S

C-L

C-R

FIKA-CHR-01
FIL
E

F - 24/54

F - 36/54

F - 48/54

2448

2472

WIREFRAME/C
PLEX

Quantity Part Number

N

FIKA-CAB-BBF-1524

Description

Fika Pedestal 2 High
24.00"D 15.00"W BBF

FIKA-CANTILEVER-DBL Fika Cantilever

FIKA-CANTILEVER-LH

FIKA-CANTILEVER-RH

FIKA-CHR-01
FIKA-FILL-01
FIKA-J-54-E

FIKA-J-54-|

FIKA-J-54-L

FIKA-PF-2454

FIKA-PF-3654

FIKA-PF-4854

FIKA-TILE-2424

FIKA-TILE-2424

FIKA-TILE-2448

FIKA-TILE-3624

FIKA-TILE-3624

FIKA-TILE-3648

FIKA-TILE-4848

FIKA-WS-RECT-2448

FIKA-WS-RECT-2472

BK11000
PX301.17WP

Shared

Fika Cantilever
Left-Handed

Fika Cantilever
Right-Handed

Fika Ett Chair
Fika Cabinet Filler

Fika E Junction -
54inch tall

Fika | Junction -
54inch tall

Fika L Junction -
54inch tall

Fika Panel Frame -
24inch wide, 54inch
tall

Fika Panel Frame -
36inch wide, 54inch
tall

Fika Panel Frame -
48inch wide, 54inch
tall

Fika Tile 24inch wide,

24inch tall

Fika Tile 24inch wide,

24inch tall

Fika Tile 24inch wide,

48inch tall

Fika Tile 36inch wide,

24inch tall

Fika Tile 36inch wide,

24inch tall

Fika Tile 36inch wide,

48inch tall

Fika Tile 48inch wide,

48inch tall
Fika Straight Front

Worksurface 24inch

48inch
Fika Straight Front

Worksurface 24inch

72inch

List

$525.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$630.00
$50.00
$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$700.00

$800.00

$900.00

$175.00

$179.00

$283.00

$175.00

$183.00

$291.00

$299.00

$1,890.00

$2,310.00

Ext. List

$525.00

$100.00

$150.00

$150.00

$630.00
$50.00
$292.00

$584.00

$584.00

$2,800.00

$3,200.00

$900.00

$700.00

$716.00

$1,132.00

$350.00

$366.00

$1,746.00

$598.00

$1,890.00

$4,620.00

Total 6' x 8" Workstation $22,083.00

@Wireframe Chair
+Plex Fixed Work

Table, Ven, Exposed
Plywood Edge 17Dia

$663.00

Total FIKA $22,083.00

$6,217.00 $12,434.00

$1,326.00

Total - $13,760.00
Total Herman Miller $13,760.00

Assignment 3
Katrina Lohr
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C-s

C-L

C-R

FIKA-CHR-01

FIKA-CHR-01

FIKA-CHR-01
E

FIKA-OVERHEAD-4214

C - 24/66

C - 42/66

C - 48/66

30

2448

2484

WIREFRAME/C
PLEX

Quantity Part Number

N = 2 o

Description List Ext. List

FIKA-CANTILEVER-DBL Fika Cantilever $50.00 $50.00
Shared

FIKA-CANTILEVER-LH Fika Cantilever $50.00  $100.00
Left-Handed

FIKA-CANTILEVER-RH Fika Cantilever $50.00  $150.00
Right-Handed

FIKA-CHR-01 Fika Ett Chair $705.00  $705.00

FIKA-CHR-01 Fika Ett Chair $655.00  $655.00

FIKA-CHR-01 Fika Ett Chair $655.00  $655.00

FIKA-J-66-E Fika E Junction - $160.00  $320.00
66inch tall

FIKA-J-66-1 Fika | Junction - $160.00  $640.00
66inch tall

FIKA-J-66-L Fika L Junction - $160.00  $640.00
66inch tall

FIKA-OVERHEAD-4214 Fika Overhead Bin $550.00 $1,100.00
42.00"wide

FIKA-PF-2466 Fika Panel Frame - $800.00 $2,400.00
24inch wide, 66inch
tall

FIKA-PF-4266 Fika Panel Frame - $950.00 $3,800.00
42inch wide, 66inch
tall

FIKA-PF-4866 Fika Panel Frame - $1,000.00 $2,000.00

48inch wide, 66inch
tall

FIKA-TBL-FSROUND-30 Fika Free Standing $1,166.00 $1,166.00

FIKA-TILE-2412

FIKA-TILE-2418

FIKA-TILE-2430

FIKA-TILE-2460

FIKA-TILE-4212

FIKA-TILE-4218

FIKA-TILE-4230

FIKA-TILE-4830

FIKA-TILE-4830

FIKA-TILE-4860

FIKA-WS-RECT-2448

FIKA-WS-RECT-2484

Round Table 30inch

Fika Tile 24inch wide, $125.00  $500.00
12inch tall

Fika Tile 24inch wide, $150.00  $600.00
18inch tall

Fika Tile 24inch wide, $200.00  $800.00
30inch tall

Fika Tile 24inch wide, $325.00  $650.00
60inch tall

Fika Tile 42inch wide, $125.00 $1,000.00
12inch tall

Fika Tile 42inch wide, $150.00 $1,200.00
18inch tall

Fika Tile 42inch wide, $200.00 $1,600.00
30inch tall

Fika Tile 48inch wide, $200.00  $200.00
30inch tall

Fika Tile 48inch wide, $200.00  $200.00
30inch tall

Fika Tile 48inch wide, $325.00  $975.00
60inch tall

Fika Straight Front $1,890.00 $1,890.00
Worksurface 24inch
48inch

Fika Straight Front $2,520.00 $2,520.00
Worksurface 24inch
84inch

FIKA-XBASE-SUPPORT Fika Free Standing X $50.00 $50.00

BK11000
PX301.17WP

Base Support
Total 7' x 10" Workstation $26,566.00
Total FIKA $26,566.00

@Wireframe Chair $6,217.00 $12,434.00

+Plex Fixed Work $663.00 $1,326.00
Table, Ven, Exposed
Plywood Edge 17Dia

Total - $13,760.00
Total Herman Miller $13,760.00

Assignment 3
Katrina Lohr




